
Manuel J. Maloof Center
1300 Commerce Drive

Decatur, Georgia 30030
DeKalb County Government

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12024-0588 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Consent

File created: In control:4/24/2024 Board of Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:5/14/2024 5/14/2024

Title: Commission District(s): All
CO - Change Order No. 2 to Contract No. 1286475 DeKalb County Comprehensive Equity Strategy:
for use by the Board of Commissioners (BOC). Consists of Providing Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion
Services to Develop an Innovative, Ambitious, Equitable, and Data-Driven Comprehensive Equity
Strategy. This requests seeks to increase the contract term through December 31, 2024. Awarded to:
Partnership for Southern Equity, Inc. Amount Not To Exceed: $210,000.00. TIME EXTENSION ONLY

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. 2024-04 PSE DeKalb County Project Update

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Commissioners5/14/2024 1 Pass

Accepted to the BOC agenda - ConsentCommittee of the Whole5/7/2024 1

DeKalb County Government Printed on 7/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

